CPNSS Fixtures List

ALL-LONDON HISTORY AND PHILOSOPHY
OF SCIENCE MEETINGS

Summer Term 2010

CPNSS 20" Anniversary Celebrations
Distinguished Lecture Series: Philosophy in Psychology
[Contact: Philcent@se.ac.uk; http://www2.lse.ac.uk/CPNSSevents/20thAnniver sary.aspx]

The LSE Choice Group
[Contact: Richard Bradley on 020 7955 7333,eniaBradley@ se.ac.uk ;
www.lse.ac.uk/collections/ CPN SS/pr oj ects/ChoiceGroup]

The Popper Seminars
[Contact: Katie Steele, emdilsteel e@ se.ac.uk]

PH500 Measurement and Well-Being*
[Contact: Tom Chivers, emait:r.chivers@se.ac.uk]

All-London History and Philosophy of Science Seminar*
[Contact: Chiara Ambrosio [emailucrhcam@ucl.ac.uk]

The Sigma Club
[Contact: Roman Frigg on.p.frigg@ se.ac.uk;
www.|se.ac.uk/collections/ CPN SS/pr oj ects/SigmaClub]

Unless otherwise noted, all seminars and events are held in T206 and are open to the
public. For updated information online www.|se.ac.uk/cpnss

* These are either research or taught seminars but they might a so be open to interested people; please contact the
seminar leader. Those attending are expected to read the relevant material.




Wednesday, 28 April 5:30-7:00 pm
CHOICE GROUP

Kasper Lippert-Rasmussen
Aarhus

Being in a Position to Complain

Tuesday, 4 May 11:15am-1:15pm

PH500 MEASUREMENT AND WELL-BEING

Tony Atkinson and Nancy Cartwright

Tony Atkinson on ‘The measurement of poverty anilsexclusion’

Tuesday, 4 May 2:00-4:00pm

POPPER SEMINAR

Jason Alexander

LSE

Decision Theory meets the Witch of Agnesi

Wednesday, 5 May 5:30-7:00 pm

CHOICE GROUP

Roberto Veneziani (with Marco Mariotti)

Queen Mary

The Paradoxes of the Liberal Ethics of Nonintenfee

Tuesday, 11 May 6:30pm, Venue: Wolfson Lecture Theige, NAB
LAKATOS AWARD LECTURE

Samir Okasha

Bristol

Individuals versus Groups in Evolutionary Biology

Wednesday, 12 May 2:00pm
LAKATOS AWARD SEMINAR

Samir Okasha

Bristol

Evolution, Risk and Rational Decision

Wednesday, May 12, 4.00-6.00pm
ALL-LONDON HPS SEMINAR
For readings and further information, contact Chiara Ambrosio, ucrhcam@ucl.ac.uk

Tuesday, 18 May 11:15am-1:15pm

PH500 MEASUREMENT AND WELL-BEING
Tony Atkinson and Nancy Cartwright

Nancy Cartwright on ‘A theory of measurement’

Tuesday, May 18, 5.00-7.00pm
ALL-LONDON HPS SEMINAR
For readings and further information, contact Chiara Ambrosio, ucrhcam@ucl.ac.uk




Wednesday, 19 May, St. Peter’'s College Oxford

ORDER PROJECT

Conference ‘Where Free Will and Nature Meet’

Webpages: http://www2.|se.ac.uk/CPNSS/projects/orderProj ect/events.aspx and
http://www2.1se.ac.uk/CPNSS/ proj ects/order Proj ect/documents/pdf/FreeWill Abstracts. pdf

Wednesday, 19 May 5:30-7:00 pm

CHOICE GROUP

Shepley Orr and Robert Sugden

UCL and East Anglia

Taste Uncertainty and Status Quo Effects in Cons@heice

Monday 24 May 2010, 3.30pm, Wolfson Theatre, NAB
CPNSS 20th ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATIONS
Distinguished Lecture Series. Philosophy in Psychology
Robin Dunbar

Oxford

Evolutionary Psychology

Monday 24 May 2010, 5.15-6.45

SIGMA CLUB

Michael Redhead

LSE

The Godel Argument and EPR Relativity Argument

Tuesday, 25 May 11:15am-1:15pm

PH500 MEASUREMENT AND WELL-BEING
Tony Atkinson and Nancy Cartwright

TBA

Tuesday, May 25, 4.00-6.00pm
ALL-LONDON HPS SEMINAR
For readings and further information, contact Chiara Ambrosio, ucrhcam@ucl.ac.uk

Wednesday, 26 May, times TBA

CHOICE GROUP

Nick Baigent

Graz and LSE

AHRC-sponsored Master Class: Topological Sociali€o

Tuesday, 1 June 2:00-4:00pm
POPPER SEMINAR

Tim Lewens

Cambridge

Essence of Tiger




Wednesday, 2 June 5:30-7:00 pm

CHOICE GROUP

Andreas Jarvstad

Cardiff

Source Reliability and the Conjunction Fallacy

Monday 7 June 2010, 3.30pm, Wolfson Theatre, NAB
CPNSS 20th ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATIONS
Distinguished Lecture Series: Philosophy in Psychology
Peter Hacker

Oxford

Cognitive Science and the Mereological Fallacy

Monday 7 June 2010, 5.15pm, Room tbc

BRITISH SOCIETY FOR PHILOSOPHY OF SCIENCE

Rom Harré

Georgetown & LSE

Psychology as a Hybrid Science - from neuro-psyoto psycho-neurology

Tuesday, June 8, 4.00-6.00pm
ALL-LONDON HPS SEMINAR
For readings and further information, contact Chiara Ambrosio, ucrhcam@ucl.ac.uk

Monday 14 June 2010, 5.15-6.45

SIGMA CLUB

Thomas Prellberg

School of Mathematical Sciences, Queen Mary, University of London
The Mathematics of the Casimir Effect

Tuesday, 15 June 11:15am-1:15pm

PH500 MEASUREMENT AND WELL-BEING
Tony Atkinson and Nancy Cartwright

TBA

Tuesday, June 15, 4.00-6.00pm
ALL-LONDON HPS SEMINAR
For readings and further information, contact Chiara Ambrosio, ucrhcam@ucl.ac.uk

Wednesday, 16 June 5:30-7:00 pm

CHOICE GROUP

Katie Steele

LSE

Good's Theorem and the Principle of Total Evidence

Monday 21 June 2010, 3.30pm, Wolfson Theatre, NAB
CPNSS 20th ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATIONS
Distinguished Lecture Series: Philosophy in Psychology
James Lamiell

Georgetown

Problems in the Logic of Personality Studies
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Monday, 21 June and Tuesday, 22 June, times TBA

CPNSS CONFERENCE

Statistical Science & Philosophy of Science: Whet@o/Should They Meet in 2010
(and Beyond)?

Webpages: http://www.phil.vt.edu/dmayo/conference 2010/index.htm

Tuesday, 22 June 11:15am-1:15pm

PH500 MEASUREMENT AND WELL-BEING
Tony Atkinson and Nancy Cartwright

TBA

Wednesday, 23 June 5:30-7:00 pm

CHOICE GROUP

Brian Hill

HEC Paris

Beyond probabilities: belief, confidence and dexisinaking

Friday, 25 June and Saturday, 26 June, times TBA

CPNSS GRADUATE CONFERENCE PHILOSOPHY OF PROBABILITY 1lI
Programme TBA

Webpages: http://www2.|se.ac.uk/CPNSS/events/GraduateConf erences/gradconf 10.aspx

Monday 28 June 2010, 5.15-6.45pm

SIGMA CLUB

Alexei Grinbaum

Ecole Polytechnique (Paris)

Understanding Quantum Mechanics via Informationdreéc Reconstructions

Tuesday, 29 June 4:00pm, S221
POPPER SEMINAR

Tim Bayne

Oxford

The Problem of Cognitive Phenomenology

Wednesday, 30 June, times TBA

CHOICE GROUP

John Dryzek

ANU

AHRC-sponsored Master Clad3eliberative Democracy

Thursday, 1 July and Friday 2 July, times TBA
CHOICE GROUP

Programme TBA

Workshop on Deliberative Democracy




Tuesday, 6 July, 5.30-7pm

CHOICE GROUP

Luc Bovens and Laura Smead

LSE

Fairness and Equal Burden Sharing in EU Asylum ¢ed

Tuesday, 13 July, times TBA

CHOICE GROUP

Kevin Zollman and Simon Huttegger

CMU and UC Irivine

AHRC-sponsored Master Classes: Networks, Signalfogial Epistemology

Wednesday 14 July, times TBA

CHOICE GROUP

Programme TBA

Workshop on Networks, Signalling, Social Epistemolgy




